
Brass Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

253DPL108

Brass Adapters

Female NPSH x
Female NPSH Swivel

1" BA1616 $15.00

Female
NPSH Price/EPart #

1"

Female
NPSH

Note: hex head plug is hollow

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

NPSM NPTF

BSM11
BSM21
BSM22
BSM32
BSM33
BSM34
BSM43
BSM44
BSM66

Part #

$2.05
1.95
2.20
3.00
3.15
5.05
3.45
4.65
5.95

Price/E

1/8"
1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Ball Seat to Male Pipe

1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Pkg Qty

Threaded Unions

1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

TUN2F
TUN3F
TUN4F

$20.90
23.00
26.00

NPT Thread Price/EPart #

Reducer Adapters
Female
NPTF
1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Part # Pkg
Qty

RA1F1M
RA2F1M
RA2F2M
RA3F2M
RA3F3M
RA4F2M
RA4F3M
RA4F4M
RA6F4M

100
100
50
50
50
25
25
25
10

Male
NPTF
1/8"
1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"

Price/E

$1.85
3.10
3.30
3.60
3.85
5.45
4.65
5.90
8.15

1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/8"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
3/8"
3/8"
3/8"
1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Part # Price/E

$1.60
1.90
3.25
5.55
2.20
3.45
6.05

10.95
2.90
5.25

10.30
5.85

10.60
8.60

Male
NPTF
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"

1/2"
3/4"
1"

3/4"
1"
1"

Female
NPTF

Pkg
Qty

HB1F2M
HB1F3M
HB1F4M
HB1F6M
HB2F3M
HB2F4M
HB2F6M
HB2F8M
HB3F4M
HB3F6M
HB3F8M
HB4F6M
HB4F8M
HB6F8M

100
100
25
25

100
100
25
25
50
25
25
25
25
25

Reducer Hex Bushings

1/8" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
1/2" x 1/2"
3/4" x 3/4"

Female Hex Couplings
NPTF Thread

$2.35
3.85
4.60
6.90

11.25

Price/EPart #
BA1F1F
BA2F2F
BA3F3F
BA4F4F
BA6F6F

BCN12
BCN25
BCN37
BCN50
BCN75
BCN100

Brass Hex Nipples
NPTF Thread Pkg QtyPrice/EPart #

1/8" x 1/8"
1/4" x 1/4"
3/8" x 3/8"
1/2" x 1/2"
3/4" x 3/4"

1" x 1"

$1.95
2.35
3.15
4.65
5.80

14.45

100
100
50
25

100
50

RC2F1F
RC3F2F
RC4F2F
RC4F3F
RC6F4F

Price/E
1/4" x 1/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/4" x 1/2"

$3.60
3.90
5.65
5.45
8.50

Reducer Couplings
NPTF Thread Part #

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"

Hex Head Plugs

HHP1M
HHP2M
HHP3M
HHP4M
HHP6M

$1.10
1.70
2.30
3.85
5.70

Price/ENPT Thread Part #

HN2M1M
HN3M2M
HN4M2M
HN4M3M
HN6M4M

NPTF Thread
1/4" x 1/8"
3/8" x 1/4"
1/2" x 1/4"
1/2" x 3/8"
3/4" x 1/2"

$2.15
3.05
4.20
4.50
6.90

Pkg QtyPrice/EPart #

Reducer Hex Nipples

100
50
50
50
25

Male Unions

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

176-0202
176-0404
176-0606
176-0808

$2.40
2.70
3.85
4.65

NPSM Price/EPart #NPSM
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"

pages237-253.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:07 AM253


