

Brass Fittings

Brass Adapters

Optional Pkg./Box Quantity Shown

Brass Hex Nipples

NPTF Thread	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/8" x 1/8"	BCN12	\$1.95	100
1/4" x 1/4"	BCN25	2.35	100
3/8" x 3/8"	BCN37	3.15	50
1/2" x 1/2"	BCN50	4.65	25
3/4" x 3/4"	BCN75	5.80	100
1" x 1"	BCN100	14.45	50



Reducer Hex Nipples

NPTF Thread	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/4" x 1/8"	HN2M1M	\$2.15	100
3/8" x 1/4"	HN3M2M	3.05	50
1/2" x 1/4"	HN4M2M	4.20	50
1/2" x 3/8"	HN4M3M	4.50	50
3/4" x 1/2"	HN6M4M	6.90	25



Female Hex Couplings

NPTF Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/8" x 1/8"	BA1F1F	\$2.35
1/4" x 1/4"	BA2F2F	3.85
3/8" x 3/8"	BA3F3F	4.60
1/2" x 1/2"	BA4F4F	6.90
3/4" x 3/4"	BA6F6F	11.25



Reducer Couplings

NPTF Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/4" x 1/8"	RC2F1F	\$3.60
3/8" x 1/4"	RC3F2F	3.90
1/2" x 1/4"	RC4F2F	5.65
1/2" x 3/8"	RC4F3F	5.45
3/4" x 1/2"	RC6F4F	8.50



Reducer Hex Bushings

Female NPTF	Male NPTF	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/8"	1/4"	HB1F2M	\$1.60	100
1/8"	3/8"	HB1F3M	1.90	100
1/8"	1/2"	HB1F4M	3.25	25
1/8"	3/4"	HB1F6M	5.55	25
1/4"	3/8"	HB2F3M	2.20	100
1/4"	1/2"	HB2F4M	3.45	100
1/4"	3/4"	HB2F6M	6.05	25
1/4"	1"	HB2F8M	10.95	25
3/8"	1/2"	HB3F4M	2.90	50
3/8"	3/4"	HB3F6M	5.25	25
3/8"	1"	HB3F8M	10.30	25
1/2"	3/4"	HB4F6M	5.85	25
1/2"	1"	HB4F8M	10.60	25
3/4"	1"	HB6F8M	8.60	25



Hex Head Plugs

NPT Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	HHP1M	\$1.10
1/4"	HHP2M	1.70
3/8"	HHP3M	2.30
1/2"	HHP4M	3.85
3/4"	HHP6M	5.70



Note: hex head plug is hollow

Threaded Unions

NPT Thread	Part #	Price/E
1/4"	TUN2F	\$20.90
3/8"	TUN3F	23.00
1/2"	TUN4F	26.00



Reducer Adapters

Female NPTF	Male NPTF	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/8"	1/8"	RA1F1M	\$1.85	100
1/4"	1/8"	RA2F1M	3.10	100
1/4"	1/4"	RA2F2M	3.30	50
3/8"	1/4"	RA3F2M	3.60	50
3/8"	3/8"	RA3F3M	3.85	50
1/2"	1/4"	RA4F2M	5.45	25
1/2"	3/8"	RA4F3M	4.65	25
1/2"	1/2"	RA4F4M	5.90	25
3/4"	1/2"	RA6F4M	8.15	10



Male Unions

NPSM	NPSM	Part #	Price/E
1/8"	1/8"	176-0202	\$2.40
1/4"	1/4"	176-0404	2.70
3/8"	3/8"	176-0606	3.85
1/2"	1/2"	176-0808	4.65



Female NPSH x Female NPSH Swivel

Female NPSH	Female NPSH	Part #	Price/E
1"	1"	BA1616	\$15.00



Ball Seat to Male Pipe

NPSM	NPTF	Part #	Price/E	Pkg Qty
1/8"	1/8"	BSM11	\$2.05	25
1/4"	1/8"	BSM21	1.95	25
1/4"	1/4"	BSM22	2.20	25
3/8"	1/4"	BSM32	3.00	25
3/8"	3/8"	BSM33	3.15	25
3/8"	1/2"	BSM34	5.05	25
1/2"	3/8"	BSM43	3.45	25
1/2"	1/2"	BSM44	4.65	25
3/4"	3/4"	BSM66	5.95	25



DPL108 253



